7:35
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47

7:50

BUS 1

Early Elementary Morning Run

265 Granite St. (Tingley)
280R Granite ST

Folly Cove

Woodbury and Granite

281 Granite

Highland Road

Woodland and Stockholm Ave
Pigeon Hill Court

Corner of Story Street and Pigeon Hill
Back Beach / Bandstand
Front Beach / Eagle House
Tarrs Lane

Kitefield Road

Timer Way

High Street / Parker Street

Arrive at Rockport Elementary School

2017/2018



Bus 2

Early Elementary Morning Run

7:35 Ridgewood Road
7:36 Frank Street
7:37 Highview Road
7:38 Long Beach Dairy Maid
7:42 Turks Head Inn (Cape Hedge)
7:42 Meadow Road
7:43 Atlantic Avenue
7:44 5 Corners
7:45 Lattof Farm Circle
7:45 Sandy Bay Terrace
7:46 Great Hill Lane
7:47  Lamb Heights
7:47 146 Main Street [Across from Sandy Bay]

7:52 Arrive at RES

2017 /2018



BUS 3

Early Elementary Run

7:30 Yankee Clipper
7:30 Post Office
7:31 209 Granite St.
7:31 Haven Ave.
7:32 67 Curtis St.
7:32 Munroe Dr.
7:34 Pasture Rd.
7:34 Rowe Avenue
7:35 Quarry Road
7:36 Doctors Run
7:36 Squam Hill
7:36 Summit Ave
7:36 The Anchorage
7:37 Cleaves Strert

7:47 Arrive at Rockport Elementary School

2017/2018



