BUS 1

Early Elementary Morning Run

7:35	265 Granite St. (Tingley)
7:35	280R Granite ST
7:35	Folly Cove
7:36	Woodbury and Granite
7:36	281 Granite
7:38	Highland Road
7:38	Woodland and Stockholm Ave
7:39	Pigeon Hill Court
7:39	Corner of Story Street and Pigeon Hill
7:43	Back Beach / Bandstand
7:44	Front Beach / Eagle House
7:46	Tarrs Lane
7:46	Kitefield Road
7:46	Timer Way
7:47	High Street / Parker Street
7:50	Arrive at Rockport Elementary School

Bus 2

Early Elementary Morning Run

7:35	Ridgewood Road
7:36	Frank Street
7:37	Highview Road
7:38	Long Beach Dairy Maid
7:42	Turks Head Inn (Cape Hedge)
7:42	Meadow Road
7:43	Atlantic Avenue
7:44	5 Corners
7:45	Lattof Farm Circle
7:45	Sandy Bay Terrace
7:46	Great Hill Lane
7:47	Lamb Heights
7:47	146 Main Street [Across from Sandy Bay]
7:52	Arrive at RES

2017 / 2018

BUS 3

Early Elementary Run

7:30	Yan	kee	Cli	ipi	per

- 7:30 Post Office
- 7:31 209 Granite St.
- 7:31 Haven Ave.
- 7:32 67 Curtis St.
- 7:32 Munroe Dr.
- 7:34 Pasture Rd.
- 7:34 Rowe Avenue
- 7:35 Quarry Road
- 7:36 Doctors Run
- 7:36 Squam Hill
- 7:36 Summit Ave
- 7:36 The Anchorage
- 7:37 Cleaves Strert
- 7:47 Arrive at Rockport Elementary School